
 

 
DRAFT Imagine Tallahassee Schedule 

 
July 

• Tuesday, July 9 – Update/Presentation to the County Commission  
• Wednesday, July 10 – Update/Presentation to the City Commission  
• Saturday, July 20 - Meetings in a box deadline 
• Monday, July 29 at 5:30p.m. - Steering Committee Meeting at Hotel Duval 

o Presentation of Syntheses (community aspirations and issues) and Draft Vision 
Statement, Final Existing Conditions Report Card 

 
August 

• Sunday, August 11 – Presentation at the Chamber Conference during the breakfast general 
session  

• Monday, August 19 (time and location TBD) - Steering Committee Retreat   
o Final Vision Statement (VPSC endorsement), Discussion of Strategic Directions 

• Wednesday, August 28 at 5:30p.m.  (location TBD) - Open House  
o Vision Statement/Strategic Direction Validation  

• Thursday, August 29 at 2:00p.m. (location TBD) - Open House  
o Vision Statement/Strategic Direction Validation Open House 

 
September 

• Friday, September 13 - Meetings in a box deadline 
• Monday, September 23 at 5:30p.m. - Steering Committee Meeting at Hotel Duval  

o Discussion of Open House Feedback and Draft Vision Plan Presentation   
 
October 

• TBD – Update on Draft Vision Statement to the City and County Commissions   
• Monday, October 14 at 5:30p.m. - Steering Committee Meeting at Hotel Duval  

o Preliminary Identification of Economic Development Initiatives 
• TBD – Public Events re: Economic Development Initiatives 

 
November 

• Monday, November 4 at 5:30p.m. - Steering Committee Meeting at Hotel Duval  
o Initial Prioritization of Economic Development Initiatives 

• Monday, November 18 (time and location TBD) - Public Event  
o Voting with Dollars on Identification and Prioritization of Economic Development 

Initiatives 
 
December 

• Monday, December 2 at 5:30p.m. - Steering Committee Meeting at Hotel Duval  
o Review of Feedback Received from the November 18th Prioritization Exercise and 

Finalization of Recommendations to the Sales Tax Committee 
• Thursday, December 12 at 12:00p.m. - Presentation to the Sales Tax Committee at the 

LeRoy Collins Leon County Public Library 


